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APPROVAL TO EXTEND COMMERCIAL SPACE
GRANTED UNDER
PLANNING CONSENT 23/AP/1495    20/07/2023

1

2

FLANK WALL OF 56-60 LORDSHIP LANE

shower
room

bath
room

8

8

7

6

5

0 1 2 5m3 4

N

1

2

New extension to ground
floor commercial unit

New double glazed rooflight
to commercial extension

PROPOSED KEY

5 Existing shop front

Planning Consent
23/AP/1495
granted 20/07/2023

Rear dormer to loft extension with
vertical slate hung cladding to
match the roof

New composite aluminium and
timber windows to loft extension.
New double glazed sash windows
to match original
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New Velux roof windows9

Raised brick flank wall to
loft extension
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